
List of Persons and Interested Parties 
 
Appeal Ref: APP/C3430/C/24/3350817 
Enforcement Ref: 24/00156/UNCOU 
Appeal by: Mr Simon Bates 
Site at: Coach House Bridgnorth Road, Stourton, STOURBRIDGE, DY7 5BQ 
             
 
1 copy to the Occupier(s) 
 
Stourton Hill Stables Bridgnorth Road Stourton Stourbridge DY7 5BQ 
The Mews Stourton Court Bridgnorth Road Stourton Stourbridge DY7 5BQ 
The Coach House Stourton Court Bridgnorth Road Stourton STOURBRIDGE DY7 5BQ 
The Stables Stourton Court Bridgnorth Road Stourton STOURBRIDGE DY7 5BQ 
Virginia Cottage Bridgnorth Road Stourton STOURBRIDGE DY7 5BQ 
Chances Loft Stourton Court Bridgnorth Road Stourton Stourbridge DY7 5BQ 
Fosters Loft Stourton Court Bridgnorth Road Stourton Stourbridge DY7 5BQ 
Ryans Loft Stourton Court Bridgnorth Road Stourton Stourbridge DY7 5BQ 
The Butlers Stourton Court Bridgnorth Road Stourton Stourbridge DY7 5BQ 
The Nursery Stourton Court Bridgnorth Road Stourton Stourbridge DY7 5BQ 
The Library Stourton Court Bridgnorth Road Stourton Stourbridge DY7 5BQ 
The Parlour Stourton Court Bridgnorth Road Stourton Stourbridge DY7 5BQ 
The Snooker Stourton Court Bridgnorth Road Stourton Stourbridge DY7 5BQ 
The Scullery Stourton Court Bridgnorth Road Stourton Stourbridge DY7 5BQ 
The Maids Stourton Court Bridgnorth Road Stourton Stourbridge DY7 5BQ 
 
1 copy to the Clerk to Kinver Parish Council 
 
Jennifer Cree, 95 High Street, Kinver, Nr. Stourbridge, South Staffordshire, DY7 6HD 
Email: clerk@kinver-pc.gov.uk  
 
1 copy to the Chairman/Vice-Chairman of the Council 
 
Councillor, Dan Kinsey 
Email: d.kinsey@sstaffs.gov.uk  
 
Councillor Philip Davis 
Email: p.davis@sstaffs.gov.uk 
 
1 copy to the Chairman/Vice-Chairman of the Planning Committee 
 
Councillor Robert Cope 
Email: r.cope@sstaffs.gov.uk    
 
Councillor Robert Duncan 
Email: r.duncan@sstaffs.gov.uk  
 
1 copy to the following local member(s) 
 
Councillor Stephanie Dufty 
Email: s.dufty@sstaffs.gov.uk   
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Councillor Paul Harrison  
Email: p.harrison@sstaffs.gov.uk  
 
Councillor Gregory Spruce 
Email: g.spruce@sstaffs.gov.uk  
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